_.N

D|rectory

ja

-

REGASEERE DAL LV EE INCEEC AR EIV SN SAS Sl SaSu( N @ =




W WL AN T it

HELPFUL
NUMBERS

IT Help Desk Parole Division Client Helpline
936-437-1300 833-482-0039
Administrative Board of Pardons and Paroles
Offices Status
Austin 844-512-0461

512-463-9988

Locator Line

Administrative Huntsville
Offices 936-295-6371
Huntsville
936-295-6371 CJAD (Probation)

512-305-9300

Travel Office

Huntsville Parole Division
936-437-6239 512-406-5401
Office of the Independent Send Directory updates to:
Ombudsman mike.jones@tdcj.texas.gov
Huntsville

936-437-5620

Correctional
Institutions Division
936-437-2173

Inmate Status Lines
Parole Status
512-406-5202

You can click any underlined phone numlber
in the Directory to call that number from
your mobile cellular device.



tel:19364371300
tel:15124639988
tel:19362956371
tel:19364376239
tel:19364375620
tel:19364372173
tel:15124065202 
tel:18334820039 
tel:18445120461 
tel:19362956371 
tel:15123059300 
tel:15124065401 
mailto:mike.jones%40tdcj.texas.gov?subject=TDCJ%20Phone%20%26%20Address%20Directory

Texas Department of Criminal Justice

Phone & Address Directory

*
Page Quick Links

-V:::EC'D Texas Board of Criminal Justice 7 Health Services Division
Office of the Internal Auditor Correctional Managed Health Care
Office of the Independent Ombudsman Committee
Office of the Inspector General Human Resources Division
Prison Rape Elimination Act Ombudsman 8 Office of Emergency Management
State Counsel for Offenders Parole Division
Windham School District 11 Training and Leader Development

Division
TDCJ Executive Director
Governmental Affairs Department @ Chief Programs Officer
Office of Family Services Administrative Review and Risk
Office of the Chief of Staff Management Division
Office of the General Counsel Chaplaincy and Volunteer Services
Office of Strategic Initiatives and Division
Modernization Classification and Inmate
Transportation Division
Chief Financial Officer 12 Communications Department
Business and Finance Division Rehabilitation and Reentry Division
Facilities Division Victim Services Division
Information Technology Division
3 Manufacturing, Agribusiness and Logistics
Division rch the Directory
@ Chief Operations Officer Ctrl E

Community Justice Assistance Division —
Correctional Institutions Division command || F

Emergency Action Center
Fusion Center




Texas
Board of Criminal
Justice

PO Box 13084
Austin 78711
Phone: 512-475-3250

Eric J. R. Nichols,
Chair

Hon. Faith Johnson,
Vice-Chair

Dr. Rodney Burrow,

Secretary

Hon. Molly Francis

Ambassador Sichan

Siv

Bill Welch

Nate Sprinkle

Sydney Zuiker

Tom Fordyce

Office of the
Internal Auditor

Chris Cirrito

PO Box 99

Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-7100

Renee Russell
Phone: 936-437-7163

Lourdes Araiza
Phone: 936-437-7363

Audit

Kristy Bailey

PO Box 99

Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-7167

Charlotte Jeffcoat
Phone: 936-437-7179

Cheryl Foreman
Phone: 936-437-7183

Office of the
Independent
Ombudsman

Brian Patrick

PO Box 99

Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-5640
Fax: 325-223-1334

Office of the
Inspector
General

Lance Coleman

PO Box 13084
Capitol Station
Austin 78711

Phone: 512-671-2480
Fax: 512-671-2129

General Counsel

Melinda Hall
Phone: 512-671-2490
Fax: 512-255-5191

Crime Stoppers

Pam McMahon
PO Box 1855
Huntsville 77342

Phone: 800-832-8477

Fax: 936-437-5118

Prison Rape
Elimination Act
Ombudsman

Cassandra McGilbra
PO Box 99

Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-5570
Fax: 936-437-5555

Teresa Gardner
Phone: 936-437-5570

State Counsel
for Offenders

Windham School
District

Wyvonne |. Long

200 River Pointe Dr,
Ste 312

Conroe 77304

Phone: 936-539-6802
Fax: 936-521-6726

Administrative
Services

Angela Jeter
Phone: 936-539-6802

Appellate

Ken Nash
Phone: 936-539-6802

Civil Commitment

Charles G. Martin
Phone: 936-539-6802

Legal Services

Douglas Kim
Phone: 936-539-6802

Investigation
Section

Lester Bashaw
Phone: 936-539-6802

Criminal Defense

Thomas E. Brewer, Il
Phone: 936-539-6802

Superintendent
Kristina Hartman
PO Box 40
Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-291-5303
Fax: 936-436-403]

=2 HOME

7y

TDCJ Phone & Address Directory | 1


tel:15124753250
tel:19364375640
tel:18008328477

Texas
Department of
Criminal Justice

Executive Director
Bryan Collier

PO Box 99
Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-2101
Fax: 936-437-2123

Governmental Affairs
Kate Blifford

PO Box 13084

Capitol Station

Austin 78711-3084
Phone: 512-463-8528
Fax: 512-936-2169

Office of Family
Services

-vacant-

PO Box 99

Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-6220

Chief of Staff
Rachelle White

PO Box 99

Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-6726
Fax: 936-437-6299

Office of the
General Counsel

General Counsel
Stephanie Greger
PO Box 4004
Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-6700

Chief Deputy General
Counsel

Jennifer Childress

PO Box 13084, Capitol
Station

Austin 78711

Phone: 512-475-4384
Fax: 512-936-2159

Deputy General
Counsel

Eric Miller

PO Box 4004
Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-6005
Fax: 936-437-6994

1
=2 HOME

N

Director of Legal
Affairs

Rhonda Rhodes

PO Box 4004
Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-6292
Fax: 936-437-6994

Director of Litigation
Support

Matthew Grange

PO Box 13084, Capitol
Station

Austin 7871

Phone: 512-936-2262
Fax: 512-936-2159

Director of Special
Litigation

Lesli Fitzpatrick

PO Box 13084, Capitol
Station

Austin 78711

Phone: 512-305-8795
Fax: 512-936-2159

Office of Strategic
Initiatives and
Modernization
Andrew Barbee

PO Box 13084
Capitol Station
Austin 78711

Phone: 512:463-7803
Fax: 512-936-2169

Chief Financial
Officer

Ron Steffa

PO Box 4015
Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-2107
Fax: 936-437-6381

Busjness
& Finance
Division

Jennifer Gonzales
Phone: 936-437-2111

Rebecca Waltz
Phone: 936-437-2117

Accounting &
Business Services
Tricia Rowe

PO Box 4015
Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-6414
Fax: 936-437-6250

Budget
-vacant-
Phone: 936-437-2117

Commissary and
Trust Fund

Terrie Hopkins

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
701

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-3742
Fax: 936-437-3762

Contracts and
Procurement

Tanya Hudnall

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
703

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-3813

HUB Program
Jemelle Spivey

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
770

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-3774
Fax: 936-437-3778

Office of Space
Management

Kevin Sanders

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
770

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-3770

Payroll Processing
Jill Gunn

PO Box 4015
Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-6258
Fax: 936-437-8644%

Facilities
Division

Ron Hudson

PO Box 4011
Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-7201
Fax: 936-437-7205

2

Damon Andrews
Phone: 936-437-7203

Paul Glass
Phone: 936-437-7280

Engineering

Everett Cox

Phone: 936-437-7210
Fax: 325-223-0294

Environmental
Jason Pierce

Phone: 936-437-7247
Fax: 325-223-0294

Maintenance

Page Burleyson
Phone: 936-437-7228
Fax: 325-223-0294

Program
Administration
Jamie Reynolds
Phone: 936-437-7252
Fax: 325-223-0294

Project
Administration
Larry Kent

Phone: 936-437-7286
Fax: 325-223-0294

Information
Technology
Division

Chief Information
Officer

Tina Clark

PO Box 4016
Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-9180
Fax: 936-437-1011

Fred Cook
Phone: 936-437-1343

Bradley Brock
Phone: 936-437-9151

Business Services
Jessica Whitfield
Phone: 936-437-2234

Enterprise
Applications

Scott Herrin

Phone: 936-437-2237
Fax: 936-437-1181


tel:19364376220

Information Systems
Management
Mark Grisham
Phone: 936-437-1863

Infrastructure &
Customer

Support

Kelly Metz

Phone: 936-437-2003

Customer Support
Services

Lynda Cobler
Phone: 936-437-1437

Information Security
Officer

Chrys Heard

PO Box 4016

Phone: 936-437-1800

Business Continuity
and Operations
-vacant-

Phone: 936-437-1431

Data Officer
Karen Lowry
Phone: 936-437-2583

Manufacturing,
Agribusiness

& Logistics
Division

Bill Lewis

PO Box 4013
Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-2189
Fax: 936-437-6096

Ronald Givens
Phone: 936-437-6064%
Fax: 936-437-8691

Garth Parker
Phone: 936-437-6075
Fax: 936-437-6082

Agribusiness, Land
and Minerals -
Business
Management

Kathy Goodson
Phone: 936-437-6629
Fax: 936-437-6625

1
=2 HOME

N

Agribusiness, Land
and Minerals-
Operations

Michael Corley
Phone: 936-437-6655
Fax: 936-437-6625

Financial Operations
Desire MacDonald
Phone: 936-437-6064
Fax: 936-437-6096

Programs

Jessica O'Donnell
Phone: 936-437-6288
Fax: 936-437-8440

Texas Correctional
Industries

Megan Walker
Phone: 936-437-6074
Fax: 936-437-6856

Transportation and
Supply

Cliff Pegoda

Phone: 936-437-6415
Fax: 936-437-6096

Inmate
Transportation
Dennis Crowley

37A FM 247
Huntsville 77320
Phone: 936-293-4141
Fax: 936-293-3187

Everardo Gonzalez
Phone: 936-293-4171

Chief Operations
Officer

Bobby Lumpkin

PO Box 99
Huntsville, TX 77342
Phone: 936-437-5732
Fax: 936-437-5736

Community
Justice
Assistance
Division

Carey Green

209 W 14th St, Ste 400
Austin 78701

Phone: 512-305-9350
Fax: 512-305-9368

Sheral Johnson
Phone: 512-305-9350

Kevin Johnson
Phone: 512-305-9350

Financial Operations
Tammy McGinty
Phone: 512-305-9351

Budget
Louie Golden
Phone: 512-463-7208

Research and
Evaluation

Dustin Johnson
Phone: 512-463-9459

Information
Management/
CSTS Unit

Booker Washington
Phone: 512-305-9378

Field Services
Jennifer Santana
Phone: 512-305-9310

Fiscal Management
Homa Caldwell-Tomas
Phone: 512-463-8846

Correctional
Institutions
Division

Eric Guerrero

PO Box 99
Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-2173
Fax: 936-437-6325

L.E. Townsend
Phone: 936-437-6318
Fax: 936-437-6207

Daniel Dickerson
Phone: 936-437-8702
Fax: 936-437-6207

Miguel Martinez
Phone: 936-437-2116
Fax: 936-437-6207

Mail Systems
Coordinators Panel
Tammy Shelby
Phone: 936-437-6908
Fax: 936-437-6199

3

Office for
Disciplinary
Coordination
Candice Anders
Phone: 936-437-6536
Fax: 936-437-6511

Safe Prisons Program
Management Office
Haley Boaen

Phone: 936-437-8985

Security Threat
Group Management
Office

Richard Garcia

PO Box 99

Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-3307
Fax: 936-437-3300

Plans & Operations
Jennifer Patteson
Phone: 936-437-8407
Fax: 936-437-8411

Security Assessments
Tony O'Hare

Phone: 936-437-8431
Fax: 936-437-9046

Security Operations
Jose Alvarado

916 14th St.

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-9032
Fax: 936-437-2033

Tracking Canine
Coordinator

Ricky Baker

916 14th St.

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-9035
Fax: 936-437-6307

Region |

Michael Britt

1206 Avenue |
Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-2638
Fax: 936-437-2651

Region Il

Elbert Holmes

#2 Backgate Road
Palestine 75803
Phone: 903-928-2623
Fax: 903-928-2397



Region llI

Jerry Sanchez

400 Darrington Rd
Rosharon 77583
Phone: 281-369-3736
Fax: 281-595-4932

Region IV

Angela Chevalier
965 Ofstie St

Beeville 78102
Phone: 361-362-6320
Fax: 361-362-6662

Region V

Bryan Williams

304 W 6th St
Plainview 79072
Phone: 806-296-1527
Fax: 806-296-4521

Region VI

Jennifer Cozby

1002 Carroll St.
Gatesville, 76528
Phone: 254-248-3983
Fax: 254-248-3981

Allred Unit

Ronald lvey

2101 FM 369 N

lowa Park 76367
Phone: 940-855-7477
Fax: 940-855-7195

Bartlett Unit

Lorie Larson

1018 Arnold Dr
Bartlett TX 76511
Phone: 254-527-3300
Fax: 254-527-4489

Bell Unit

Tina Tompkins

901 East 5th St
Cleveland 77327
Phone: 281-592-9559
Fax: 281-592-9552

Beto Unit

Timothy Hooper

1391 FM 3328
Tennessee Colony
75880

Phone: 903-928-2217
Fax: 903-928-3019

1
=2 HOME

N

Boyd Unit

Spencer Lucas

200 Spur 113

Teague 75860-2007
Phone: 254-739-5555
Fax: 254-739-5533

Briscoe Unit

Frank Aguilar

1459 W Highway 85
Dilley 78017-4601
Phone: 830-965-4444
Fax: 830-965-4112

Byrd Unit

Charles Landis

21 FM 247

Huntsville 77320
Phone: 936-295-5768
Fax: 936-293-3192

Clemens Unit

Ariel Burks

1034 Highway 36
Brazoria 77422
Phone: 979-798-2188
Fax: 979-798-6493

Clements Unit
Adam Gonzales

9601 Spur 591
Amarillo 79107-9606
Phone: 806-381-7080
Fax: 806-381-5030

Coffield Unit
Jamadre Enge

2661 FM 2054
Tennessee Colony
75884

Phone: 903-928-2211
Fax: 903-928-1017

Cole State Jail
Bobbie Thomas
3801 Silo Rd
Bonham 75418
Phone: 903-583-1100
Fax: 903-640-5651

Connally Unit
Edmundo Cueto

899 FM 632

Kenedy 78119

Phone: 830-583-4003
Fax: 830-583-4737

Cotulla Unit

Frank Aguilar

610 FM 624

Cotulla 78014
Phone: 830-879-3077
Fax: 830-879-2300

Crain Unit

Kimberly Garza

1401 State School Rd
Gatesville 76599-2999
Phone: 254-865-8431
Fax: 254-865-1030

Dalhart Unit

Brittany Miller

11950 FM 998

Dalhart 79022
Phone: 806-249-8432
Fax: 806-249-1589

Daniel Unit
Ricardo Ramirez
938 S FM 1673
Snyder 79549
Phone: 325-573-1114
Fax: 325-574-6709

Diboll Unit
Mohamed Touhami
1604 S First St

Diboll 75941

Phone: 936-829-2295
Fax: 936-829-2296

Dominguez State Jail
Alonzo Hammond
6535 Cagnon Rd

San Antonio 78252
Phone: 210-675-6620
Fax: 210-645-2538

Duncan Unit
Mohamed Touhami
1502 S First Street
Diboll 75941

Phone: 936-829-2616
Fax: 936-829-3088

Ellis Unit

Bruce Johnson

1697 FM 980
Huntsville 77343
Phone: 936-295-5756
Fax: 936-293-7421

Estelle Unit
Anthony Newton
264 FM 3478
Huntsville 77320
Phone: 936-291-4200
Fax: 936-439-1379

Estes Unit

Brodgrick Price

1100 Highway 1807
Venus 76084
Phone: 972-366-3334
Fax: 972-366-3255

Ferguson Unit
Deward Demoss
12120 Savage Dr
Midway 75852-3654
Phone: 936-348-3751
Fax: 936-293-4742

Formby State Jail
Nicholas Martin

998 County Rd, AA
Plainview 79072-9641
Phone: 806-296-2448
Fax: 806-293-6605

Fort Stockton

Unit

Benny Bundy

1536 EIH 10

Fort Stockton 79735
Phone: 432-336-7676
Fax: 432-336-4440

Garza East

Unit

Ralph Marez

4304 Highway 202
Beeville 78102
Phone: 361-358-9880
Fax: 361-362-6656

Garza West

Unit

Jacob Harrison

4250 Highway 202
Beeville 78102
Phone: 361-358-9890
Fax: 361-362-6649

Gist State Jail

Aaron Tompkins

3295 FM 3514
Beaumont 77705
Phone: 409-727-8400
Fax: 409-721-8409



Glossbrenner SAFPF
Cirildo Puente

5100 S FM 1329

San Diego 78384
Phone: 361-279-2705
Fax: 361-279-6406

Goodman Unit
Dwight Blackshire
349 Private Road 8430
Jasper 75951

Phone: 409-383-0012
(086)

Fax: 409-383-2555

Goree Unit
Juaquine Pope
7405 Highway 75
South

Huntsville 77344
Phone: 936-295-633]1
Fax: 936-436-4101

Halbert Unit
Amanda Simpson
800 Ellen Halbert
Drive

Burnet, 78611
Phone: 512-756-6171
Fax: 512-715-3247

Hamilton Unit

Brian Pollock

200 Lee Morrison Ln
Bryan 77807
Phone: 979-779-1633
Fax: 979-779-5144

Havins Unit

Yvonne Sullivan

500 FM 45 E
Brownwood 76801
Phone: 325-643-5575
Fax: 325-641-6397

Henley State Jail
Rokeisha Briscoe
7581 Highway 321
Dayton 77535
Phone: 936-258-2476
Fax: 936-257-4449

Hightower Unit
Kilven Cuba

902 FM 686

Dayton 77535-9304
Phone: 936-258-8013
Fax: 936-257-4407

1
=2 HOME

N

Hilltop Unit

Andrea Lozada

1500 State School Rd
Gatesville 76598
Phone: 254-865-8901
Fax: 254-248-3277

Hobby Unit

Audrey England

742 FM 712

Marlin 76661

Phone: 254-883-5561
Fax: 254-883-1539

Hodge MROP

Larry Berger

379 FM 2972 W

Rusk 75785

Phone: 903-683-5781
Fax: 903-683-8911

Holliday Unit

Charles Meador

295 |H 45N
Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-295-8200
Fax: 936-293-3293

Hospital Galveston
Jekerria Carter

PO Box 48, Sub
Station 1

Galveston 77555
Phone: 409-772-2875
Fax: 409-772-1758

Hughes Unit

John Lopez

3201 FM 929
Gatesville 76597
Phone: 254-865-6663
Fax: 254-865-1059

Huntsville Unit
Kelly Strong

815 12th St
Huntsville 77348
Phone: 936-437-1555
Fax: 936-437-2090

Hutchins State Jail
Christopher Wiedau
1500 E Langdon Rd
Dallas 75241

Phone: 972-225-1304
Fax: 469-941-3913

Jester 11l Unit
Jamarcus Goodall

3 Jester Rd
Richmond 77406
Phone: 281-277-7000
Fax: 281-243-8305

Johnston SAFPF
Joe Gonzales

703 Airport Rd
Winnsboro 75494
Phone: 903-342-6166
Fax: 903-342-4487

Jordan Unit

Jaime Villegas

1992 Helton Rd
Pampa 79065
Phone: 806-665-7070
Fax: 806-661-4407

LeBlanc Unit

Cedric Washington
3695 FM 3514
Beaumont 77705
Phone: 409-724-1515
Fax: 409-626-3678

Lewis Unit

Bob Castleberry

777 FM 3497
Woodyville 75990
Phone: 409-283-8181
Fax: 409-283-6390

Lopez State Jail
Felipe Gonzalez
1203 El Cibolo Rd
Edinburg 78542
Phone: 956-316-3810
Fax: 956-316-7447

Luther Unit

Debra Booker

1800 Luther Dr
Navasota 77868
Phone: 936-825-7547
Fax: 936-870-3373

Lychner State Jail
Bobby Rigsby

2350 Atascocita Rd
Humble 77396
Phone: 281-454-5036
Fax: 281-459-7261

Lynaugh Unit
Benny Bundy

1098 S Highway 2037
Fort Stockton 79735
Phone: 432-395-2938
Fax: 432-395-1706

Marlin Unit

Audrey England

2893 State Highway 6
Marlin 76661

Phone: 254-883-3858
Fax: 254-883-3065

McConnell Unit
Larissa Wysocki

3001 S Emily Dr
Beeville 78102
Phone: 361-362-2300
Fax: 361-362-3011

Mechler Unit
Benjamin Morales
4000 Highway 86 W
Tulia 79088

Phone: 806-995-4109
Fax: 806-995-2926

Memorial Unit
Bruce Frederick

59 Darrington Rd
Rosharon 77583
Phone: 281-595-3465
Fax: 281-595-4013

Michael Unit
Veronica Lilly

2664 FM 2054
Tennessee Colony
75886

Phone: 903-928-2311
Fax: 903-928-3419

Middleton

Unit

Raleigh Breeden
13055 FM 3522
Abilene 79601
Phone: 325-548-9075
Fax: 325-548-9033

Montford
Psychiatric Unit
Greg Rodriguez
8602 Peach St
Lubbock 79404
Phone: 806-745-1021
Fax: 806-474-1802



Moore, C. Unit
Bobbie Thomas

1700 N FM 87
Bonham 75418
Phone: 903-583-4464
Fax: 903-640-5397

Murray Unit

Kamilah Coger

1916 N. Highway 36
Bypass

Gatesville 76596
Phone: 254-865-2000
Fax: 254-248-3866

Ney Unit

Vernet Davis

14 Private Rd 4303
Hondo 78861

Phone: 830-426-8030
Fax: 830-426-6853

O’Daniel Unit
Andrea Lozada

2305 Ransom Rd
Gatesville 76528
Phone: 254-865-7226
Fax: 254-248-3259

Pack Unit

Moises Villalobos
2400 Wallace Pack Rd
Navasota 77868
Phone: 936-825-3728
Fax: 936-825-6035

Plane State Jail
Rokeisha Briscoe
904 FM 686

Dayton 77535
Phone: 936-258-2476
Fax: 936-257-4449

Polunsky Unit

Kevin Smith

3872FM 350 S
Livingston 77351
Phone: 936-967-8082
Fax: 936-967-6011

Powledge Unit
Michael Gruver

1400 FM 3452
Palestine 75803
Phone: 903-723-5074
Fax: 903-723-6017

1
=2 HOME

7Y

Ramsey Unit

Caleb Brumley

1100 FM 655
Rosharon 77583
Phone: 281-595-3491
Fax: 281-595-4035

Roach Unit

Chad Rehse

15845 FM 164
Childress 79201
Phone: 940-937-6364
Fax: 940-937-1015

Robertson Unit
Roger Boyd

12071 FM 3522
Abilene 79601
Phone: 325-548-9035
Fax: 325-548-9031

Sanchez State Jail
Daniel Mufoz

3901 State Jail Rd

El Paso 79938
Phone: 915-856-0046
Fax: 915-849-4795

San Saba

Unit

-vacant-

206 S Wallace Creek Rd
San Saba 76877
Phone: 325-372-4255
Fax: 325-372-4502

Sayle Unit
Rosalinda Trevifio
4176 FM 1800
Breckenridge 76424
Phone: 254-559-1581
Fax: 254-559-7886

Scott

Psychiatric Unit
Amber Ochoa

4 Jester Rd
Richmond 77406
Phone: 281-277-3700
Fax: 281-243-8317

Segovia Unit

Felipe Gonzalez

1201 East El Cibolo Rd
Edinburg 78542
Phone: 956-316-2400
Fax: 956-380-8653

Skyview

Psychiatric Unit
Larry Berger

379 FM 2972 W

Rusk 75785

Phone: 903-683-5781
Fax: 903-683-8911

Smith Unit

Robert Almanza

1313 County Road 19
Lamesa 79331-1898
Phone: 806-872-6741
Fax: 806-872-1314

Stevenson Unit
Michael Feazell

1525 FM 766

Cuero 77954
Phone: 361-275-2075
Fax: 361-275-5068

Stiles Unit

James Danheim
3060 FM 3514
Beaumont 77705
Phone: 409-722-5255
Fax: 409-719-4159

Stringfellow Unit
Ebenezer Olowomeye
1200 FM 655
Rosharon 77583
Phone: 281-595-3413)
Fax: 281-595-4048

Telford Unit

Joe Tovar

3899 State Highway
98

New Boston 75570
Phone: 903-628-3171
Fax: 903-628-7316

Terrell Unit

Felix Gordon

1300 FM 655
Rosharon 77583
Phone: 281-595-3481
Fax: 281-595-4069

Torres Unit

Vernet Davis

125 Private Road 4303
Hondo 78861

Phone: 830-426-5325
Fax: 830-426-6386

6

Travis County

State Jail

James Hales

8101 FM 969

Austin 78724

Phone: 512-926-4482
Fax: 512-228-5223

Vance Unit
Jamarcus Goodall

2 Jester Rd
Richmond 77406
Phone: 281-277-3030
Fax: 281-566-8111

Wainwright Unit
Donald Muhiz

2665 Prison Rd #1
Lovelady 75851
Phone: 936-636-7321
Fax: 936-636-6911

Wallace Unit
Michael Miller

1675 S FM 3525
Colorado City 79512
Phone: 325-728-2162
Fax: 325-728-1309

Western Regional
Medical Facility
Greg Rogriguez
8602 Peach Street
Lubbock 79404
Phone: 806-745-1021
Fax: 806-474-1809

Wheeler State Jail
Nicholas Martin

986 County Road AA
Plainview 79072
Phone: 806-293-1081
Fax: 806-293-6605

Woodman State Jail
Ebony Rollins

1210 Coryell City Rd
Gatesville 76528
Phone: 254-865-9398
Fax: 254-865-1028

Wynne Unit

Brian Smith

810 FM 2821
Huntsville 77349
Phone: 936-295-9126
Fax: 936-436-4888



Carole S. Young
Medical Facility
Texas City Women's
Shelter

Jekerria Carter

5509 Attwater Ave
Dickinson 77539
Phone: 409-948-0001
Fax: 409-645-7669

Intermediate
Sanction Facility
(ISF)

Baten Unit

Jaime Villegas

1995 Helton Rd
Pampa 79065

Phone: 806-665-7070
Fax: 806-661-4407

Kegans ISF
Chibuike Onwuka
707 Top St

Houston 77002
Phone: 713-224-6584
Fax: 713-238-6710

Private Prisons

Bridgeport
Correctional Center
Jeremy Casey

4000 N 10th St
Bridgeport, 76426
Phone: 940-683-3010
(674)

Fax: 940-683-3094

Coleman
Correctional Center
Linda Thomas

1400 Industrial Blvd.
Lockhart 78644
Phone: 512-398-3480
Fax: 512-398-455]

Kyle Correctional
Center

Terry Wiktorik

23001 IH 35

Kyle 78640

Phone: 512-268-0079
(633)

Fax: 512-268-0366

1
=2 HOME

N

Moore, B.
Correctional Center
John Cochran

8500 N FM 3053
Overton 75684
Phone: 903-834-6186
Fax: 903-834-6576

Private State Jails

Bradshaw State Jail
GCrady Wallace

PO Box 9000
Henderson 75653
Phone: 903-655-0880
Fax: 903-655-0500

Lindsey State Jail
Amanda Davilla

1620 FM 3344
Jacksboro 76458
Phone: 940-567-2272
Fax: 940-567-2292

Willacy Co. State Jail
Jacob Vigliante

1695 S Buffalo Drive
Raymondville 78580
Phone: 956-689-6545
Fax: 956-689-4001

East Texas Treatment
Facility

Bernadette Rodriguez
900 Industrial Dr
Henderson 75652
Phone: 903-655-3300
Fax: 888-846-8679

Emergency Action
Center

Cynthia Martinez

PO Box 99

Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-8483
Fax: 936-437-8996

Fusion Center

Terry Andrews

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
103

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-3308
Fax: 936-437-8796

Health
Services Division

Lannette Linthicum,
MD

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
625

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-3542
Fax: 936-437-354]

Chris Black-Edwards,
RN

BSN, CHSA

Phone: 936-437-3528
Fax: 936-437-3572

Health Services
Administration

Lois Marion

Phone: 936-437-3569
Fax: 936-437-3004%

Nursing
Administration
Jewel Archie, BSN, RN
Phone: 936-437-3620
Fax: 936-437-3576

Health Services
Liaison

Cecilia Horton, RN
Phone: 936-437-3589
Fax: 936-437-3599

Mental Health
Services Monitoring
& Liaison

-vacant-

Phone: 936-437-3092
Fax: 936-437-3572

Grievance and
Patient Liaison
Programs

Myra Walker, RN, BSN
Phone: 936-437-3003
Fax: 936-437-3659

Public Health

Jill Campbell, RN, MPH
Phone: 936-437-3573
Fax: 936-437-3576

Dental Services
Armita Bushong, DDS
Phone: 936-437-3153
Fax: 936-437-3572

Quality Monitoring &
Compliance

Tawona Holmes, APRN
2 Financial Plaza, Ste
625

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-4008
Fax: 936-437-3601

Health Services
Monitoring

Sandra Jones, RN
Phone: 936-437-3623
Fax: 936-437-3572

Human
Resources
Division

Mary Babcock

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
101

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-4020

Shelia Moore

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
600

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-4136

Nalkio Mitchell

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
600

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-3173

Jeremy Bryant

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
101

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-3216

Support

Shenane Boston

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
600

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-4041

Employee Welfare &
Benefits

Tanya Curry

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
600

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-4082



Workplace
Resolution

Casey Hyde

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
600

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-3191

Business Operations
Lauren Newton

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
650

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-3175

Recruiting

Jesus Ramos

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
101

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-3209

Selections

Leigh Hermann

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
600

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-3119

Correctional Officer
Staffing

Michelle Coker

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
101

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-3219

Field Operations
Kristi Barron

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
650

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-4064

Jerrica Bender

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
101

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-3137

Region |, Huntsville
Tamara Belcher

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
101

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-3212

1
=2 HOME

N

Region I, Palestine
Shawnna Wolf

2 Backgate Road
Palestine 75803
Phone: 936-928-0183

Region lIl, Angleton
Edda Mira

400 Darrington Road
Rosharon 77583
Phone: 281-369-37306,
ext. 3736

Region IV, Beeville
Martha Aldape

965 Ofstie Street
Beeville 78102
Phone: 361-262-6389,
ext. 3389

Region V, Plainview
Bertha Mireles

304 West 6th Street
Plainview 79072
Phone: 806-296-4558

Region VI, Gatesville
Sherry Barrington
1002 Carroll Street
Gatesville 76598
Phone: 254-248-3271

Region VII, Parole
Karen Miller

8610 Shoal Creek
Austin 78757

Phone: 512-406-5270

Office of Emergency
Management

Gene Whitesides

PO Box 99

Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-6038

Parole Division

René Hinojosa

8610 Shoal Creek Blvd
Austin 78757

Phone: 512-406-5401
Fax: 512-406-5858

Joe Ballez
Phone: 512-406-5401

Amanda Lowe
Phone: 512-406-5401

Monica de Velasco
Phone: 512-406-5401

Review & Release
Processing

Lauren Montgomery
Phone: 512-406-5449
Fax: 512-406-5294

Huntsville Placement
and Release Unit
Misty Evans

1022 Veterans
Memorial Pkwy

Ste. C

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-291-7583
Fax: 936-437-5545

Warrants

Irvin Washington
8610 Shoal Creek Blvd
Austin 78757

Phone: 512-406-5398
Fax: 512-406-5355

Specialized Programs
Lela Smith

8610 Shoal Creek Blvd

Austin 78757

Phone: 512-406-5778

Fax: 512-459-4628

Central

Coordination Unit
Anita Andry

8610 Shoal Creek Blvd
Austin 78757

Phone: 512-406-5327
Fax: 512-406-5718

Central File
Coordination Unit
Lauren Montgomery
8712 Shoal Creek Blvd
Austin Texas 78757
Phone: 512-406-5449
Fax: 512-459-4846

Interstate Compact
Office

Cynthia Stout

8712 Shoal Creek Blvd
Ste 280

Austin 78757

Phone: 512-406-5990
Fax: 512-452-0469

District Parole
Offices (DPO)

REGION |

Robert Kimbro Jr
3320 S. Southwest
Loop 323

Tyler 75701

Phone: 903-581-8976
Fax: 903-939-8596

REGION Il

Walter Holmes

1010 Cadiz, Ste 204B
Dallas 75215

Phone: 214-565-2606
Fax: 214-428-7316

REGION Il

Mona Pena

10110 NW Freeway
Houston 77092
Phone: 713-685-7136
Fax: 713-685-7145

REGION IV

Kristina Ramirez
2902 NE Loop 410
San Antonio 78218
Phone: 210-564-3700
Fax: 210-564-3842

REGION V

Nadia Washington
1720 E. Regis Street
Lubbock 79403
Phone: 806-698-6222
Fax: 806-698-6360

Abilene DPO

5247 West Stamford
Street

Abilene 79603
Phone: 325-672-1495
Fax: 325-734-5188

Amarillo DPO

5809 S Western, Ste
120

Amarillo 79110
Phone: 806-355-9218
Fax: 806-353-9572

Angleton DPO

1212 N Velasco, Ste 103
Angleton 77515
Phone: 979-849-2461
Fax: 979-849-9279



Athens DPO

1645 Enterprise Street
Athens 75751

Phone: 903-675-6722
Fax: 903-675-7918

Austin | DPO

3928 Promontory
Point Dr.

Austin 78744

Phone: 512-442-8367
Fax: 512-445-1611

Austin Il DPO

1616 Headway Cir, 1st
Floor

Austin 78754
Phone: 512-339-9142
Fax: 512-908-9382

Beaumont DPO
1780 W. Commerce
Pkwy.

Beaumont 77707
Phone: 409-835-9981
Fax: 409-868-4503

Big Spring DPO

101 S Main St

Big Spring 79720
Phone: 432-263-8501
Fax: 432-263-8817

Brownwood DPO
907 Main St
Brownwood 76801
Phone: 325-646-0588
Fax: 325-646-0686

Bryan DPO

1700 G. Bush Dr E
#150

College Station 77840
Phone: 979-693-4977
Fax: 979-693-3374

Conroe DPO

4301 S. Loop 336 East
Conroe 77301

Phone: 936-756-0420
Fax: 936-760-3390

Corpus Christi DPO
422 Sunbelt Drive
Corpus Christi 78408
Phone: 361-888-5698
Fax: 361-906-3311

=2 HOME

N

Dallas | DPO

1010 Cadiz, Ste 105
Dallas 75215

Phone: 214-428-8338
Fax: 214-565-2646

Dallas Il DPO

N35 S Jupiter Rd
Garland 75042
Phone: 972-272-9404
Fax: 972-272-6448

Dallas Il DPO

1010 Cadiz, Ste 101A
Dallas 75215

Phone: 214-428-0901
Fax: 214-565-2696

Dallas IV DPO

2505 S Second Ave
Dallas 75210

Phone: 214-426-6694
Fax: 214-565-7589

Dallas IV Satellite
3330 S Lancaster Rd
Dallas 75216

Phone: 214-372-5849
Fax: 214-372-5741

Dallas V DPO

4940 S Westmoreland
Rd

Dallas 75237

Phone: 214-330-0800
Fax: 214-330-0203

Dayton DPO

204 FM 686

Dayton 77535
Phone: 936-258-3892
Fax: 936-258-5346

Del Rio DPO

903 E 12th Street

Del Rio 78840
Phone: 830-775-4516
Fax: 830-774-0736

Denton DPO

117 Teasley Ln
Denton 76205
Phone: 940-566-1116
Fax: 940-565-6446

El Paso | DPO

13 Founders Blvd

El Paso 79906
Phone: 915-778-4233
Fax: 915-778-4325

El Paso Il DPO
15581 Horizon Blvd
Horizon City 79928
Phone: 915-852-7219
Fax: 915-852-6981

Fort Worth | DPO
3628 McCart St

Ft. Worth 76110
Phone: 817-921-3537
Fax: 817-924-3410

Fort Worth Il DPO
4836 Carey St

Ft Worth 76119
Phone: 817-563-3300
Fax: 817-478-3062

Fort Worth Ill DPO
3916 NE 28th St

Ft Worth 76111
Phone: 817-831-3404
Fax: 817-831-6747

Galveston DPO

5631 Attwater Ave.
Dickinson 77539
Phone: 409-943-1500
Fax: 409-945-6000

Georgetown DPO
40121 Industrial Park
Cir

Georgetown 78626
Phone: 512-863-0756
Fax: 512-863-4574

Greenville DPO

6130 Hwy 66
Greenville 75401
Phone: 903-455-6757
Fax: 903-454-7251

Harlingen DPO

232 Hanmore Dr
Harlingen 78550
Phone: 956-428-0335
Fax: 956-428-2017

Houston |1 DPO
4949 W 34th, #115
Houston 77092
Phone: 713-956-1478
Fax: 713-686-6242

Houston Il DPO
3322 Richmond Ave,
2nd Floor

Houston 77098
Phone: 713-521-0820
Fax: 713-942-5590

Houston lll DPO
8345 Telephone Rd
Houston 77061
Phone: 713-644-0583
Fax: 713-643-9691

Houston IV DPO
5400 N Sam Houston
Pkwy E

Houston 77032
Phone: 281-987-0001
Fax: 281-985-8118

Houston V DPO
2706 Cherrybrook Ln
Pasadena 77502
Phone: 713-941-8345
Fax: 832-386-3904

Houston VI DPO
10110 NW Freeway
Houston 77092
Phone: 713-685-7110
Fax: 713-685-7162

Houston VII DPO
1616 East Freeway
Houston Texas 77020
Phone: 713-650-8429
Fax: 713-427-8651

Huntsville DPO

600 IH 45

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-295-5217
Fax: 936-435-2603

Laredo DPO

6020 McPherson Rd
Ste 6

Laredo 78041
Phone: 956-724-1933
Fax: 956-724-2146



Longview DPO

311-A N High St
Longview 75601
Phone: 903-758-0282
Fax: 903-758-2565

Lubbock DPO

1720 E. Regis Street
Lubbock 79403
Phone: 806-747-8282
Fax: 806-698-6360

Marshall DPO

2304 E Travis
Marshall 75670
Phone: 903-938-1277
Fax: 903-938-6164

McAllen DPO

7601 S.10th Street
McAllen 78501
Phone: 956-664-0250
Fax: 956-630-5214

Midland DPO

3900 E Hwy 158
Garden City Hwy
Midland 79706
Phone: 432-684-4590
Fax: 432-684-6947

Mineral Wells DPO
999 Cross Post Rd.
Mineral Wells 76068
Phone: 940-325-7811
Fax: 940-325-9732

Monahans DPO

401 South Allen Ave.
Monahans 79756
Phone: 432-943-7254
Fax: 432-943-7397

Mount Pleasant DPO
1814 Bill Ratliff
Freeway

Mount Pleasant 75455
Phone: 903-572-1679
Fax: 903-572-2139

Nacogdoches DPO
M3 Industrial Blvd
Nacogdoches 75964
Phone: 936-569-6234
Fax: 936-560-2716

1
=2 HOME

N

Odessa DPO

701 McDonald
Odessa 79762
Phone: 432-550-0131
Fax: 432-550-0912

Orange DPO

851 Dal Sasso Dr
Orange 77630
Phone: 409-883-8953
Fax: 409-883-2516

Paris DPO

3905 N Main St.

Paris 75460

Phone: 903-785-4492
Fax: 903-784-2056

Plainview DPO

1001 N |-27, Ste 232
Plainview 79072
Phone: 806-293-5989
Fax: 806-293-9732

Rosenberg DPO
711 Hwy 36 North
Rosenberg 77471
Phone: 281-232-0334
Fax: 281-232-0140

San Angelo DPO
1070 Gateway Drive
San Angelo 76904
Phone: 325-947-8644
Fax: 325-947-8599

San Antonio Metro
Parole Complex

San Antonio I, San
Antonio Ill, San
Antonio DRC

2902 NE Loop 410
San Antonio 78218
Phone: 210-564-3700
Fax: 210-564-3844
SA |

Fax: 210-564-3862 SA
11

Fax: 210-564-3862 SA
DRC

San Antonio Il DPO
2821 Guadalupe St,
Ste 106

San Antonio 78207
Phone: 210-436-5885
Fax: 210-432-8660

Seguin DPO

1010 FM 725

Seguin 78155

Phone: 830-303-4906
Fax: 830-372-4945

Sherman DPO

2931 Fallon Drive
Sherman 75090
Phone: 903-868-2616
Fax: 903-893-1049

Temple DPO

3516 Profit Place
Temple 76502
Phone: 254-933-0535
Fax: 254-939-5379

Texarkana DPO
2601 Texas Blvd #100
Texarkana 75505
Phone: 903-793-8621
Fax: 903-792-2841

Tyler DPO

3915 Market St

Tyler 75701

Phone: 903-581-8311
Fax: 903-581-8016

Victoria DPO

100 N. John
Stockbauer Dr.
Victoria 77901
Phone: 361-578-6022
Fax: 361-578-6402

Waco DPO

5401 N. State Hwy 6
Waco, 76712-2612
Phone: 254-848-2547
Fax: 254-848-2572

Waxahachie DPO
101 Westgate Dr
Waxahachie 75165
Phone: 972-938-2697
Fax: 972-938-2760

Webster DPO

12454 Highway 3
Webster 77598
Phone: 281-212-8500
Fax: 281-218-6727

10

Wichita Falls DPO
3100 Seymour Hwy,
Ste 118

Wichita Falls 76301
Phone: 940-322-2721
Fax: 940-766-4216

District Reentry
Centers

Austin Il DRC

1616 Headway Cir. Ist
Floor

Austin 78754
Phone: 512-339-9142
Fax: 512-908-9382

Beaumont DRC
1780 W. Commerce
Parkway

Beaumont 77705
Phone: 409-835-9981
Fax: 409-868-4503

Corpus Christi DRC
422 Sunbelt Drive
Corpus Christi 78408
Phone: 361-888-5698
Fax: 361-906-3311

Dallas DRC

1010 Cadiz, Ste 204,
Bldg B

Dallas 75215

Phone: 214-426-5049
Fax: 214-426-0076

El Paso DRC

13 Founders
Boulevard

El Paso 79925
Phone: 915-778-4233
Fax: 915-778-4325

Ft. Worth DRC
3628 McCart Ave

Ft. Worth 76110
Phone: 817-921-3537
Fax: 817-921-3410

Houston | DRC
4949 W 34th St, Ste
N5

Houston 77092
Phone: 713-956-1478
Fax: 713-957-5778



Houston Vil DRC
1616 E. Freeway
Houston 77020
Phone: 713-650-8429
Fax: 713-427-865]1

Lubbock DRC

1720 E. Regis Street
Lubbock 79404
Phone: 806-747-8282
Fax: 806-747-8407

San Antonio DRC
2902 NE Loop 410
San Antonio 78218
Phone: 210-564-3700
Fax: 210-564-3862

Waco DRC

5401 N State Hwy 6
Woodway, 76712-2612
Phone: 254-848-2547
Fax: 254-848-2572

Residential Reentry
Centers (RRC)

Austin Transitional
Center

3154 E SH-71

Del Valle 78617
Phone: 512-386-5722
Fax: 512-386-5386

Beaumont Center
2495 Gulf St
Beaumont 77703
Phone: 409-832-6495
Fax: 409-832-0695

Dallas Transitional
Center

1554 E Langdon Road
Dallas 75207

Phone: 214-742-1971
Fax: 214-742-2668

Edinburg Transitional
Center

402 W Chapin St.
Edinburgh 78541
Phone: 956-380-5073
Fax: 956-380-5077

1
=2 HOME

7y

El Paso Multi-Use
Facility (North)
1700 Horizon Blvd

El Paso 79927
Phone: 915-852-1505
Fax: 915-852-1508

El Paso Transitional
Center (South)

1650 Horizon Blvd

El Paso 79927
Phone: 915-852-1505
Fax: 915-852-1508

Ft. Worth
Transitional Center
600 North Henderson
Street

Ft. Worth Texas 76107
Phone: 817-335-6053
Fax: 817-335-6628

Houston

Southeast Texas
Transitional Center
10950 Beaumont Hwy
Houston 77078
Phone: 713-675-4426
Fax: 713-671-4352

Training & Leader
Development
Division

David Yebra

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
410

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-2874

Charlene Ellis

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
101

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-3283

Matthew Ade

8712 Shoal Creek Blvd,
Ste 201

Austin 78757

Phone: 512-406-5936

Cody Ginsel

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
410

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-2885

Correctional Training
Danny Landrum
81516 St

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-8532

Community
Supervision Officer
Training

Kristi Davidson

8712 Shoal Creek Blvd,
Ste 280

Austin 78757

Phone: 512-406-5962

Parole Training
William Griffin

8712 Shoal Creek Blvd,
Ste 201

Austin 78757

Phone: 512-465-5121

TDCJ Online

Michael Kirk

One Financial Plaza,
Ste 300

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-662-2077

Training & Support
Operations

William Tisdale

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
410

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-2888

Chief Programs
Officer

Jason Clark

PO Box 99

Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-6726

Administrative
Review & Risk
Management

Marvin Dunbar

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
105

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-3401
Fax: 936-437-3478

-vacant-
Phone: 936-437-3402

Leonard Echessa
Phone: 936-437-3403

1

Access to Courts
Hilaria Leon
Phone: 936-437-3417

Offender Grievance/
Resolution Support

Jessica Riley

Phone: 936-437-3421

Counsel Substitute
Paul Morales
Phone: 936-437-3477

Review & Standards/
American
Correctional
Association

Byron Ellisor

Phone: 936-437-3437

Monitoring &
Standards - Risk-
Based Review
Roslan Daniels
Phone: 936-437-344]

Risk Management
Jeania Pegoda
Phone: 936-437-3409

Behavioral
Intervention Plan
Gina Grice

Phone: 936-437-3448

Chaplaincy
and Volunteer
Services Division

Chris Carter

PO Box 99
Huntsville, TX 77342
Phone: 936-437-2811

Fax: 936-437-7300

Classification
& Inmate
Transportation
Division

Richard Babcock
PO Box 99
Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-6231
Fax: 936-437-6276



Classification &
Records

Timothy Fitzpatrick
PO Box 99

Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-6264
Fax: 936-437-6276

Amanda Flinn
Phone: 936-437-6530

Laundry, Food and
Supply

David Driskell
Phone: 936-437-5715
Fax: 936-437-5719

Communications
Department

Amanda Hernandez
PO Box 99

Huntsville 77342
Phone: 936-437-6052
Fax: 936-437-6055

Hannah Haney
Phone: 936-437-2154

Communications
Officer

Stephanie Smith
Phone: 936-437-6348

Social Media
Marissa Nufiez
Phone: 936-437-6429

Content Manager
Jenevieve Andersen
4616 Howard Ln, Ste
200

Austin 78728
Phone: 512-671-2330
Fax: 512-671-2340

Rehabilitation &
Rentry
Division

April Zamora

4616 W Howard Ln,
Ste 200

Austin 78728

Phone: 512-671-2580

1
=2 HOME

7y

2 Financial Plaza, Ste
300 & 525
Huntsville 77340

Sherri Cogbill
Phone: 512-671-2422

Emily Eisenman
Phone: 512-671-2108

Michael Bates
Phone: 936-437-7319

Reentry
Management
Carina Garcia
Phone: 512-671-2512

Leonardo Colunga
Phone: 512-671-2116

Budget Management
Karolyne Lugo
Phone: 512-671-2372

TCOOMMI
Tawnya Archer
Phone: 512-671-2110

Program
Coordination and
Development

Merci Wood

Phone: 936-437-4601

Sex Offender
Rehabilitation
Programs

Jennifer Deyne,
Phone: 936-437-2882

Substance Use
Treatment Programs
Andrea Canul

Phone: 936-437-2850

Treatment Contract
Monitoring

Rebecca Jones;
Phone: 936-437-7325

Female Programs
-Vacant-

Victim
Services Division

Main Toll-Free Hotline
800-848-4284%

Angie McCown

8712 Shoal Creek Blvd
Ste 265

Austin 78757

Phone: 512-406-5917
Fax: 512-452-1025

Amanda Gage
Phone: 512-406-5923

Victim Notification
Jenny Brantley
Phone: 512-406-5909

Programs

Tamara Niquette

2 Financial Plaza

Ste 600

Huntsville 77340
Phone: 936-437-4941

Victim Offender
Mediation/Dialogue
Program

Mark Odom

8712 Shoal Creek Blvd
Ste 265

Austin 78757

Phone: 512-406-5933

Texas Crime Victim
Clearinghouse

Kayla Smart

8712 Shoal Creek Blvd,
Ste 265

Austin 78757

Phone: 512-406-5922

Direct Services
Kerry Strand

2902 Northeast Loop
410, Ste

San Antonio 78218
Phone: 512-971-3254

Employee Support
Services

Dawn McKeehan
8712 Shoal Creek Blvd,
Ste 265

Austin 78757

Phone: 512-406-5920

12


tel:19364376052
tel:18008484284

a
Ade, Matthew................ 1l
Aguilar, Frank.............. 4
Aldape, Martha........ 8
Almanza, Robert......... 6
Alvarado, Jose................ 6
Anders, Candace......... 6
Andersen, Jenevieve .12
Andrews, Damon.......... 2
Andrews, Terry ... 7
Andry, ANt 8
Araiza, Lourdes

Archer, Tawnya............... 12
Archie, Jewel........ 8
b

Babcock, Mary.... 7
Babcock, Richard ......11
Bailey, Kristy. ...ccceoeeuuae. 1
Baker, Ricky
Ballez, Joe...........
Barbee, Andrew........... 2
Barrington, Sherry....8
Barron, Kristi........... .
Bashaw, Lester

Bates, Michael..............
Beitia, Frances
Belcher, Tamara........... 8
Bender, Jerrica............. 8
Berger, Larry ... 6

Black-Edwards, Chris..7
Blackshire, Dwight...5
Blifford, Kate
Boaen, Haley

Booker, Debra............... 5
Boston, Shenane......... 7
Boyd, Roger........... 6
Brantley, Jenny............ 12
Breeden, Raleigh....... 5
Brewer, Thomas........... 1
Briscoe, Rokeisha....... 5
Britt, Michael.................. 3
Brock, Bradley............... 2
Brumley, Caleb............ 6
Bryant, Jeremy............. 7
Bundy, Benny........... 4,5
Burks, Ariel........... 4
Burleyson, Page.......... 2
Burrow, Rodney............ 1
Burson, Tara ... 12
Bushong, Armita......... 7

1
=2 HOME

7y

INDEX

[

Caldwell-Tomas,
Homa . 3
Campbell, Jill.................. 7
Canul, Andrea............... 12
Carter, Chris....... 12
Carter, Jekerria........ 5,7
Casey, Jeremy............... 7
Castleberry, Bob.......... 5
Chevalier, Angela........ 4
Childress, Jennifer.....2
Cirrito, Chris ... 1
Clark, Jason................... 1
Clark, Tina

Cobler, Lynda............... 3
Cochran, John............... 7
Cogbill, Sherri.......... 12
Coger, Kamilah............ 6
Coker, Michelle............. 8
Coleman, Lance............ 1
Collier, Bryan ... 2
Colunga, Leonardo...12
Cook, Fred ... 2
Corley, Michael............. 3
Cox, Everett....... 2
Cozby, Jennifer............. 4
Crowley, Dennis........... 3
Cuba, Kilven................... 5
Cueto, Edmundo........ 4
Curry, Tonya....cevee. 7
d

Danheim, James......... 6
Daniels, Roslan............. 1
Davidson, Kristi............ 1
Davilla, Amanda.......... 7
Davis, Vernet................. 6
Demoss, Deward......... 4
de Velasco, Monica...8
Deyne, Jennifer........... 12
Dickerson, Daniel........ 3
Driskell, David.............. 12
Dunbar, Marvin........... 1
e

Echessa, Leonard........ 1
Eisenman, Emily ....... 12
Ellis, Charlene............... 1
Ellisor, Byron............. 1
Enge, Jamadre....... 4
England, Audrey......... 5
Evans, Misty............. 8

f

Feazell, Michael............ 6
Fitzpatrick, Lesli........... 2
Fitzpatrick, Timothy..12
Flinn, Amanda............. 12
Fordyce, Tom.............. 1
Foreman, Cheryl ... 1
Francis, Molly................ 1
Frederick, Bruce.......... 5
g

Gage, Amanda......... 12
Garcia, Richard............. 3
Garza, Kimberly ........... 4
Ginsel, Cody.......cuu.... 1
Givens, Ronald ............. 3
Glass, Paul ... 2
Golden, Louie.............. 3
Gonzales, Adam........... 4
Gonzales, Jennifer.....2

Gonzalez, Everardo...3
Gonzalez, Felipe ...5, 6
Goodall,Jamarcus...5, 6

Goodson, Kathy ........... 3
Gordon, FeliX.............. 6
GCrange, Matthew........ 2
Green, Carey ... 3
GCreger, Stephanie.....2
Grice, GiNa .. 1
Griffin, William.............. 1
Grisham, Mark.............. 2
Gruver, Michael ........... 6
Guerrero, Eric............... 3
Gunn, Jill e 2
h

Hales, James................. 6
Hammond, Alonzo......4
Haney, Hannah........ 12
Harrison, Jacob............ 4
Hartman, Kristina........ 1
Heard, Chrys.................. 3
Hernandez, Amanda.l2
Herrin, Scott............... 2
Hinojosa, René ... 8
Holmes, Elbert.............. 3
Holmes, Tawona.......... 7
Holmes, Walter ............ 8
Hooper, Timothy......... 4
Hopkins, Terrie............. 2
Horton, Cecilia.............. 7
Hudnall, Tanya............. 2
Hudson, Ron ................ 2
Hyde, Casey.......... 8

13

]

Ivey, Ronald................ 4
Johnson, Bruce............ 4
Johnson, Dustin.......... 3
Johnson, Faith............... 1
Johnson, Kevin............. 3
Johnson, Sheral............ 3
Jones, Rebecca............ 12
Jones, Sandra................ 7
k

Kent, Larry ... 2
Kimbro, Robert Jr......8
Kirk, Michael ................. 1
I

Landis, Charles............. 4
Landrum, Danny......... 1
Larson, Lorie............. 4
Leon, Hilaria............. 1
Lewis, Bill......ccnne. 3
Lilly, Veronica................. 5
Linthicum, Lannette...7
Long, Wyvonne............. 1
Lopez, John..... 5,7
Lowe, Amanda.............. 8
Lowry, Karen.............. 3
Lozada, Andrea....... 5,6
Lucas, Spencer............ 4
Lugo, Karolyne............. 12
Lumpkin, Bobby.......... 3
m

MacDonald, Desire...3
Marez, Ralph.............. 4
Marion, LOiS ..., 7
Martin, Charles G......... 1
Martin, Nicholas ....4, 6
Martinez, Cynthia....... 7
Martinez, Miguel......... 3
McCown, Angie........... 12
McGilbra, Cassandra..1
McGinty, Tammy......... 3
McKeehan, Dawn.....13
McMahon, Pam............. 1
Meador, Charles........... 5
Metz, Kelly ..., 3
Miller, Brittany ............. 4
Miller, Eric e, 2
Miller, Karen.................. 8
Miller, Michael.............. 6
Mira, Edda........cuuu.... 8
Mireles, Bertha............. 8
Mitchell, Nalkio............. 7



Montgomery, Lauren .8

Moore, Shelia................ 7
Morales, Benjamin....5
Morales, Paul..................
Munoz Daniel....
Muniz, Donald...............
n

Nash, KeN....eeene. 1
Newton, Anthony.....4
Newton, Lauren........... 8
Nichols, Eric............... 1
Niquette, Tamara......12
Nufez, Marissa............ 12
o

Ochoa, Amber.......... 6
Odom, Mark............. 12
O'Donnell, Jessica.....3
O'Hare, Tony ... 3
Olowomeye
Ebenezer............ 6
Onwuka, Chibuike.....7
P

Parker, Garth.................. 3
Patrick, Brian................. 1
Patteson, Jennifer.....3
Pegoda, Cliff.............. 3
Pegoda, Jeania............ 1l
Pena, Mona..............
Pierce, Jason

Pollock, Brian............... 5
Pope, Juaquine........... 5
Price, Brodgrick........... 4
Puente, Cirildo.............. 5
qr

Ramirez, Kristina......... 8
Ramirez, Ricardo......... 4
Ramos, Jesus

Rehse, Chad.................
Reynolds, Jamie......... 2
Rigsby, Bobby

Riley, Jessica.......ccouu.....
Rhodes, Rhonda.......... 2
Rodriguez,
Bernadette............ 7
Rodriquez, Greg....5, 6
Rollins, Ebony............... 6
Rowe, Tricia.....c.... 2
Russell, Renee................ 1
Rutledge, Michael....... 1

1
=2 HOME

7y

S
Sanchez, Jerry......... 4
Sanders, Kevin.............. 2
Santana, Jennifer........ 3
Shelby, Tammy............. 3
Simpson, Amanda....5
Siv, Sichan..........

Smart, Kayla....

Smith, Brian.................
Smith, Kevin.............
Smith, Lela ...
Spivey, Jemelle............ 2
Sprinkle, Nate............... 1
Steffa, RoN ... 2
Stout, Cynthia....... 8
Strand, Kerry............. 12
Strong, Kelly ... 5
Sullivan, Yvonne........... 5
t

Thomas, Bobbie....4, 6
Thomas, Linda.............. 7
Tisdale, William............ 1
Tompkins, Aaron......... 4
Tompkins, Tina......... 4
Touhami, Mohamed..4
Tovar, Jo€....eene. 6
Townsend, L.E.............. 3
Trevifio, Rosalinda.....6
uvw

Vigliante, Jacob............ 7
Villalobos, Moises........ 6
Villegas, Jaime......... 5,7
Walker, Megan............ 3
Walker, Myra............. 7
Wallace, Gradly.............. 7
Waltz, Rebecca............. 2

Washington, Cedric..5
Washington, Booker 3

Washington, Irvin....... 9
Washington, Nadia....9
Weich, Connie............... 2
Welch, Bill ..o, 1
White, Rachelle............ 2
Whitesides, Gene........ 2
Whitfield, Jessica........ 3
Wiedau, Christopher..5
Wiktorik, Terry............ 7
Wilder, Paul............... 5
Williams, Bryan............ 4
Wolf, Shawna................. 8
Wysocki, Larissa........... 6

Xyz

Yebra, David .....
Zamora, April ...

Zuiker, Sydney

14



Texas Department of Criminal Justice

Send directory updates to:
mike.jones@tdcj.texas.gov

Updated: 7/7/2025


mailto:mike.jones%40tdcj.texas.gov%20?subject=Phone%20%26%20Address%20Directory

